
Corporate Cap Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Stylish capped stickpen with a generous
print area. Suitable for multicolour and
full-colour printing.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap

SKU PCPCB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Stickpen

Refill Colour Black / Blue

Weight 7.5g

Print Area
Spot Colour

50mm x 20mm

Print Area
FCP

30mm x 76mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

250

£0.470

500

£0.430

1000

£0.280

2000

£0.260

5000

£0.250

10000

£0.250

2 Colour Print £62.00 £0.660 £0.610 £0.450 £0.410 £0.380 £0.360

3 Colour Print £93.00 £0.850 £0.800 £0.610 £0.560 £0.510 £0.480

4 Colour Print £124.00 £1.040 £0.980 £0.780 £0.720 £0.630 £0.600

Full Colour Print £40.00 £0.710 £0.710 £0.710 £0.710 £0.710 £0.710

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.280 £0.276 £0.196 £0.177 £0.177 £0.177

Prices shown are RRP


